OPEN YEAR-END HIGH POINT

TOP 10 | 2023

AMERICAN QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATION

AWARDS: A certificate with the option to purchase a unique trophy
from MTM Recognition®.

Class Name

*

Tiebroken

Level Rank Horse Name

Owner Name

Points

DALLY TEAM ROPING-HEADING L1 1 VE PROFITABLE DOC VERA EARL RANCH INC 1
DALLY TEAM ROPING-HEADING L1 1 DALLAS FORT WORTHY KEN PENNINGTON 1
DALLY TEAM ROPING-HEELING L1 1 DRAGO BEIN A PLAYBOY PARIS AND CLAYTON WILLIAMS 0.5
DALLY TEAM ROPING-HEELING L1 1 SANTANAS REY GUN PARIS M STARN 0.5
HUNTER HACK L1 1 THESE IRONS R FAMOUS MELISSA H PALMER 11.5
HUNTER HACK L1 2 IM WHAT MATTERS MOST TIFFANY N TARANTELLO 9
HUNTER HACK L1 2  UNFORGETTABLE TO ME RODGER L CALL 9
HUNTER HACK L1 4 AL BE YOUR PRINCE SAMANTHA GARDNER 8
HUNTER HACK L1 4 KRUZIN ON A STAR JILL CLARK 8
HUNTER HACK L1 6 OLBLUE SKYS LAURIE SCOTT 6.5
HUNTER HACK L1 6 ARMAGEDDON MICHELLE MCLEAN 6.5
HUNTER HACK L1 8 AL WAYZ ON MY MIND ELLE BASSION 55
HUNTER HACK L1 9 HESA FREQUENT FLYER KATE UPTON 5
HUNTER HACK L1 10 HH NINE IRON KATIE BLASKAY 3
HUNTER HACK L1 10 UF A REASON TO MOVE JOELY DELVECCHIO 3
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE L1 1 RIGHT ONN STARLAND RANCH LLC 52.5
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE L1 2 PLATINUM EMPIRE COLEEN K BULL 39.5
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE L1 3 GOOD OL SOUTHERN BOY LAYNI WILLS 36
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE L1 4 BOYS ARE BETTER CARRIE ANN WARREN 35
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE L1 5 ALWAYS GOODTOBE BEST SANDRA MORGAN 27.5
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE L1 6 BEST HIDDEN AGENDA JERRY &/OR VICKIE STRICKLAND 26.5
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE L1 7  WHY DOES IT MATTER ANGELA MICHNOWICZ 25
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE L1 8 UPN THE ANTE MR AND MRS WILLIAM M WILKES 24.5
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE L1 9 FLAT STANLEY LAUREN DANIELSON 24
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE L1 10 IT ONLY GETS BETTER JULIE MAJERNIK SOLVESKY 22
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ELECTRIK WHIZ
WHIZKEY FRIENDLY
WIMPYS COLOR CODE
LIL BIT SHINY
IRISHDOTCOM

XTRA MAGIC DOCTOR
XTRA ELECTRIC WIMP
THE WITCH DR

SJR TALKIN SHINE
GUNS LITTLE MELODY
BMS GUNTARI

SHEEZA TINSEL LADY
MY PERSONAL MERCEDES
TINKERS CHIC GUN
SHES A PRETTY FACE
DR SMART

SAILORS ENTERPRIZE
MAMBA WHIZ PEP
YELL LOW STONE

VS VITALLY MADE
CODE REDY

MADE IN STYLE

MADE ME FAMOUS
BEST BY DESIGN

DW SUDDEN INVITATION
RSVP IN RED

from MTM Recognition®.

Owner Name

LORETTA BERRY
KIMBERLY A LASER
COURTNEY DOBBS CLAGG
LORI ALLEN

PATRICIA COOLEY

ERIC MENDRYSA

RHONDA BROWN
ROXANNE DOOGAN

BAR U BAR/ CROWN VENTURES
LARISSA BREITBACH
FRANK LORENZ

LUCY JANE ADAMS
ROBERT HESSE

MICHAELA KAUTZ

LENA FELDER

BERNHARD OSTERMAIER
MANUELA PREG

BIRGIT DIETRICH
GERALDINE GRAFEN
SABRINA ALEXANDRA JANIS
BAILEY ] FRANCIS

JANICE WARFORD

CATHY RYDEN

JEFF MORGENSTERN

ALI HAYS

NADINE MARIE JOAQUIN

Points
73
63
58
58
49
48
45
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102
96
94
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RV NOT FOR HIRE
HES N LIKE FLYNN
THREE POINT WON FOUR
CAUTION HOT CHIPS

VS BETTTIN ON JACKS
DUN MADE FOR MOUSING
EXTREMELY GOODRIDE
PURLJAM

AFTER A FEW

PRAYMORE WORRY LESS
VS1LUV LUCY

THE WAY I TALK

FULL MOONLITE

WHATA MOONLITE RIDE
IB REAL LAZY

MY DAD IS THE BEST
DRINKS R ON ME

CHIP OFF GOOD BAR
THAT SUDDEN SMILE
THE BATCHELOR

COPY AND PASTE

TO COOL TO BE HOT
GOIN NOWHERE FAST
HESA FREQUENT FLYER
OL BLUE SKYS

NEVER FORGOTTEN

from MTM Recognition®.

Owner Name

EVON M WERNER

MEGAN E GIERINGER
NATHALIE MATHERS

CINDY RUBLE BROWN

MR AND MRS WILLIAM M WILKES
DEBBY BREHM

KAREN LEE WILSON
BARBARA L CRAWFORD
ELISABET IRENE TEAGAN
RICK SMITH

ERIC E PETRY

ALICIA RITSEMA

MITZI LORAINE BENNETT
ISABELLA MARIE D'ONOFRIO
KATHERINE K TOBIN
LINDSAY GUNDERLOCK SMALTZ
BLAISE RUNYON

ERIC MODEN

PEGGY BEEGHLY

JAMIE LOU DEVENCENTY
SANDY SLOCUM LIPSCOMB
ADDISYN BROOKE ALBERS
ANNA AND JIMMY LANGLEY
KATE UPTON

LAURIE SCOTT

ALLISON T MCCULLEY

Points
91.5
89
89
52
52
52
50
45.5
45
42
36.5
34.5
31.5
154.5
132.5
102.5
84.5
79.5
77
69.5
55
52.5
52
30.5
27.5
24
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ONLY TIME WILL TAIL
ARMAGEDDON
UNFORGETTABLE TO ME
DRESSED TO KRUZ

A GATOR LURKING
ALLOCATE IN GREEN

IE LOCKEDNLOADED

from MTM Recognition®.

Owner Name

KIMBER MITCHELL

MICHELLE MCLEAN

RODGER L CALL

CHAD SANDOVAL

REBECCA AYOTTE AND ELAINE HAW
GARY & DARCY STRICKER

JENNIFER CHRISTMAS

Points

17.5
16
14

13.5

11.5

10.5

10.5
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